
Histo Cup AT - Autodrom Most
Business Consulting

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:35:32
16:05:48

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

15:39:09
16:02:26
23:17

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf Name
Lauf Datum
Strecken Name

:
:

gestarteteTeilnehmer gewertete Teilnehmer
nicht qualifizierteTeilnehmer

:
:
:

36 34
9abgewunkene Teilnehmer

nicht abgewunkene Teilnehmer
33
3

:

:

08 October 2022
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.

Histo Cup  Anh K, STW, PCC - Rennen 1

412Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

604 PCC-Y2Daniel Schrey 1:45.863Porsche 935 K1 13 23:18.22810 140.97
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 1:46.759Pontiac Trans AM 13 23:47.7942 138.06
50 K-7David Becvar 1:50.273Jaguar XJS 13 24:15.0492 135.47
111 STW-4Michael  Steffny 1:51.217BMW 320 Gruppe 5 13 24:34.74010 133.66
150 STW-3Tobias Weichenberger 1:51.630BMW E30 325i 13 24:43.2428 132.89
667 PCC-2Thomas Brditschka 1:49.678Porsche 944 S2 12 23:45.01511 127.68
621 PCC-3Josef Schößwendter 1:51.828Porsche 944 Turbo 12 23:48.27011 127.39
665 PCC-Y1Hans Auer 1:52.773Porsche 911 RSR 12 24:13.49711 125.18
35 K-6Franz Wetzlmaier 1:57.471BMW 535i 12 24:24.6529 124.23
100 STW-2Peter Pöschl 2:02.302Ford Escort MkII RS2000 12 24:53.0928 121.86
76 K-5Ingo Vieser 2:01.632BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2 12 25:07.4099 120.70
166 STW-1Klaus Holzinger 2:01.538Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 12 25:07.8209 120.67
682 PCC-1Gerhard Bruckmueller 2:01.596Porsche 924 11 23:42.0285 117.29
58 K-2Michael Türk 2:06.671Audi 50 11 23:42.4156 117.26
41 K-3Wolfgang Kriegl 2:09.068Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Super 11 24:22.5353 114.04
7 K-1Bernhard Deutsch 2:20.339STEYR PUCH 650TR 10 24:20.5067 103.82

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

604 Daniel Schrey1 13 Porsche 935 K11

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:48.679 15:41:0011
604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:45.966 15:42:4622
604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:45.863 15:57:04103

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

7 K-1Bernhard Deutsch 2:20.339 7 108.05STEYR PUCH 650TR
58 K-2Michael Türk 2:06.671 6 119.71Audi 50
41 K-3Wolfgang Kriegl 2:09.068 3 117.48Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Super
76 K-5Ingo Vieser 2:01.632 9 124.66BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2
35 K-6Franz Wetzlmaier 1:57.471 9 129.08BMW 535i
50 K-7David Becvar 1:50.273 2 137.51Jaguar XJS
166 STW-1Klaus Holzinger 2:01.538 9 124.76Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint
138 STW-2Markus Eder 2:01.815 8 124.48Alfa Romeo Giulia
290 STW-3Stefan Fuhrmann 1:50.911 12 136.72BMW 325i Challenge
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Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

111 STW-4Michael  Steffny 1:51.217 10 136.34BMW 320 Gruppe 5
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 1:46.759 2 142.03Pontiac Trans AM
682 PCC-1Gerhard Bruckmueller 2:01.596 5 124.70Porsche 924
667 PCC-2Thomas Brditschka 1:49.678 11 138.25Porsche 944 S2
621 PCC-3Josef Schößwendter 1:51.828 11 135.59Porsche 944 Turbo
665 PCC-Y1Hans Auer 1:52.773 11 134.46Porsche 911 RSR
604 PCC-Y2Daniel Schrey 1:45.863 10 143.23Porsche 935 K1

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

13604 Daniel Schrey Porsche1
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